
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 60509115

Data publicarii	31.08.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.269,74 RON - 5.269,74 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 40*20*2 (M) 1DBTP40202 240.0 12.605 3,025.21 PANOU GARD ZN 3.5*1200*2500 (BUC) 1DDSIRG1.2*2.53.5 45.0 42.017 1,890.76 BRIDA GARD M6 ZN 20*40MM PT STALP RECTANGULAR DIN6923 (BUC) 3DEAFBG2040S 200.0 1.261 252.10 GRUND GRI 5KG STICKY (BUC) 3BAGRUGRI5 1.0 57.140 57.14 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 25.210 25.21 DILUANT 509 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL50909 2.0 9.660 19.32
